
No Team Capt Player Phone Email Tee
1 Business Office Arnold, Jeff 608-628-0409 macdog1020@yahoo.com
1 Business Office *** Casler, Mike 608-279-3554 fescue4@mac.com
1 Business Office Engbloom, Eric 608-243-8901 eric.engbloom@wisconsinhistory.org
1 Business Office Larson, Scott 608-712-3994 scttl@msn.com
2 Bogeymen *** Haworth, Robert 608-833-3305 rahaworth18@gmail.com
2 Bogeymen Hill, Jim 608-835-9090 vecs@charter.net
2 Bogeymen Neal, John 608-848-9519 jdneal3150@aol.com
2 Bogeymen Sanders, Ben 608-445-7005 benvsanders@gmail.com
3 Hard Drivers Dorn, Dennis 608-772-1006 nrodld@gmail.com RED
3 Hard Drivers Parker, Roe 608-835-3580 roeparker@charter.net
3 Hard Drivers Keeling, Nathan 608-393-8497 nathan.keeling@nm.com
3 Hard Drivers *** Welnick, Richard 608-416-3287 richardwelnick@gmail.com RED
4 Saints Koch, Ted 608-513-4496 tjkoch1@gmail.com RED
4 Saints Kaellner, Jim 608-829-1990 jim100000@aol.com
4 Saints *** Schoeller, Dale 608-424-6456 dschoell@nutrisci.wisc.edu RED
4 Saints Oswald, John jcoswd@gmail.com
5 Greenseekers Beckman, Harold 608-444-1021 hbeckman@charter.net
5 Greenseekers Kellogg, Dan 715-498-0437 daniel.kellogg@uwex.edu
5 Greenseekers *** Vanderveer, Peter 608-235-2154 pjvander@uwalumni.com
5 Greenseekers Hoerr, Doug 608-770-8234 doughoerr@gmail.com
6 Chipsters *** Binning, Larry 608-824-9883 lbinning@wisc.edu RED
6 Chipsters Brannstrom, Arlin 608-516-7989 ajbranns@wisc.edu RED
6 Chipsters Bear, Mark 608-556-5100 mc_cl_bear@yahoo.com RED
6 Chipsters Smith, Everett 608-238-1601 elsmith1@wisc.edu RED
7 Fore Players *** Holmes, Jon 608-831-7779 jlholmes@mac.com
7 Fore Players Steffens, Tom tgsteffens@gmail.com
7 Fore Players Voss, Scott 608-219-1812 scott.voss@supportuw.org
7 Fore Players Geller, Mark mark@flooringdesigns.com
8 Bunker Busters *** Draeger, Ralph 608-271-0717 ralphdraeger2252@gmail.com RED
8 Bunker Busters Grunke, Dave 608-575-3312 david.grunke@tds.net
8 Bunker Busters Haugh, Josh 608-548-5663 joshhaugh45@gmail.com
8 Bunker Busters Sleep, Joe 608-920-4251 sleep.joseph@gmail.com
9 Grads Hellmuth, Phil 608-255-8177 pjhellmu@wisc.edu RED
9 Grads Keough, Walt 608-206-1245 waltkeough@gmail.com RED
9 Grads *** Krafft, Jay 262-945-7530 jkrafft@wisc.edu
9 Grads Weber, Aaron 608-556-4179 aaron@movetomadison.com
10 Tigers Nightmare *** Jordahl, Orv 608-827-9013 ojordahl@gmail.com RED
10 Tigers Nightmare Hettiger, Brian 608-838-0377 brian.hettiger@supportuw.org
10 Tigers Nightmare Molling, Thad 608-767-3508 thadmolling@gmail.com
10 Tigers Nightmare Sossman, Jim 608-833-2007 jms@medicine@gmail.com


